Texas

Wesleyan

UNIVERSITY

Enrollment by Major Fall 2014-2018

Smaller. Smarter.




Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level

Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

Major
Code Program Description

School of Business
Undergraduate
ACC Accounting
ACC Accounting, Dual Degree
ACF Fraud Accounting
ACF Fraud Accounting, Dual Degree
BUA  Business Administration
CIS Computer Information Systems
FIN Finance
GBA Genl Business Admininstration
MGT  Management
MKT  Marketing
Double Majors
undergraduate total
Masters
ACC Accounting, Dual Degree
ACF Fraud Accounting, Dual Degree
BUA Business Administration
HAD  Healthcare Administration
SCM Business Administration
masters total

cumulative total

School of Education
Undergraduate
ATR Athletic Training
CER Certification Only
Cou Preparation for Grad Program
EDU Preparation for Education Program
EC6G  EC-Grade 6 Generalist w/ESL Certification
EDU EC-Grade 6 Generalist w/ESL Certification Dual Degree
EC6B  EC-Grade 6 Bilingual
EDU EC-Grade 6 Bilingual Dual Degree
EXS Exercise Science
LBS Liberal Studies Education Cluster
LBS Liberal Studies Education Cluster - Dual Degree
PED Physical Education All Level BS
Double Majors
undergraduate total
Masters
ADM  Education - Administration
CER Certification Only
EDU Education
EDU Education - Gifted and Talented Dual Degree
EDU Education w/Second Lang Ed and Cult Dual Degree
GT Education - Gifted and Talented
GT Education - Dual Degree - Gifted and Talented
MTE Education - Math
RDG Education w/Reading Dual Degree
RDG Education w/Reading
RSP Education w/Reading Specialist Prof. Cert

Smaller. Smarter.

# Declared
Majors Fall
2014

75
13
15
14

59
180
109

44

18
527

52

36
34

56
42

=

229

00N O U WEr OO v

# Declared
Majors Fall
2015

66
21
16
15

74
179
124

48

12
560

[ [V w w I
ErorlQogogroal

coNMNwWwwoOoor s

Jury
N

# Declared
Majors Fall
2016

53
22
13
10

96
146
98
37
31
506

546

U ONRKFREFEPFR WOO-R O

# Declared
Majors Fall
2017

61

23

o

68
142
80
46
37
457

71

76

533

57

o

55

46

75
27

11

276

=
wv

W N WWORrROOOO

# Declared
Majors Fall
2018

62

25

o

49
108
68
41
40
402

82

15

12
112

514

59

51

42

65
11

14

247

=
(<)}

W N WL OFr OO0 oo



Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level
Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

# Declared # Declared # Declared # Declared # Declared
Major Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall
Code Program Description 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

School of Education cont.

RW Reading and Writing 1 0 10 9 3
SED Education w/Science Teacher Ed, General 7 3 1 0 0
SLE Education w/Second Lang Ed and Cult 7 2 3 9 10
SLE Education - Dual Degree - w/Second Lang Ed and Cult 0 3 2 2 0
Double Majors 1 2 6 3 3
masters total 54 41 47 50 42
Doctorate
MFT  Doctorate in Marriage & Family Therapy 12 17 27 31 0
CIN Education - Doctorate - Curriculum & Instruction 15 21 39 46 32
LDR Education - Doctorate - Leadership 27 26 24 28 42
doctorate total 54 64 920 105 74
cumulative total 337 354 429 431 363
School of Arts and Letters
Undergraduate
ENE English w/Secondary Certification 12 9 10 17 8
ENG English w/Literature Concentration 4 6 2 5 4
ENG English w/Writing Concentration 18 17 14 14 10
IDS Interdisciplinary Studies 0 1 7 11 18
LBS Liberal Studies 68 73 64 53 53
MCO  Advertising & Public Relations 19 11 2 0 0
MCO  Journalism 7 2 0 0 0
MCO  Mass Communication 12 20 32 52 44
MCO  Radio-Television 20 7 3 3 0
MUE Music w/All Level Certification 7 9 5 0 0
MUS  Music 18 15 16 25 16
MUS  Music with Sacred Music Emphasis 0 0 0 1 0
MUS  Music w/All Level Certification Choral Track 7 7 14 13 11
MUS Music w/All Level Certification Inst Track 4 7 18 22 17
REL Religion 4 5 3 3 1
REL Religion - Christian Education Emphasis 4 2 3 2 0
REL Religion - Christian Studies 0 0 2 4 4
REL Religion - Comparative 8 7 4 4 6
REL Religion - Pre-Seminary Emphasis 3 0 0 0 0
SPE Spanish w/Secondary Certification 8 8 10 8 7
SPN Spanish 6 5 5 6 8
THA Theatre Arts 34 36 45 52 47
Double Majors 0 0 1 0 1
undergraduate total 263 247 260 295 255
School of Natural and Social Sciences
Undergraduate
BCH Biochemistry 15 18 14 14 19
BCH Biochemistry, Dual Degree 2 2 1 1 1
BCH Biochemistry w/Health Science Emphasis 7 5 3 5
BIE Biology Secondary Life Sci Cert 3 2 5 4 6
BIO Biology 71 81 60 63 75

Smaller. Smarter.




Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level
Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

# Declared # Declared # Declared # Declared # Declared
Major Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall Majors Fall
Code Program Description 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

School of Natural and Social Sciences cont.

BIO Biology Dual Degree 0 0 0 0 1
BIO Biology Biomed 0 3 1 0 1
BIO Biology, DEAP Dual Degree 2 4 7 3 0
BIO Biology w/Secondary Certification 2 1 1 0 1
BIO Biology Health Science 0 0 2 10 0
BIO Biology HIth Sci Soc Sci 0 0 1 5 0
CHE Chemistry 14 13 10 7 6
CHE Chemistry, Dual Degree 1 0 0 0
CHE Chemistry BA Teaching Emphasis 3 0 0 0 0
CRIJ Criminal Justice 107 115 124 123 102
CcsC Computer Science 127 149 81 72 61
HIS History 16 22 25 15 15
HIS History 5th Yr Option 0 0 1 1 0
HSE History with Secondary Certification 17 19 27 24 30
HSE History 5th Yr Option 0 0 4 0 0
MAT  Mathematics 3 1 0 0 0
MSE Mathematics w/Secondary Certification 2 0 0 4 10
PLS Paralegal Studies 31 27 24 16 17
POL Political Science 17 16 3 0 1
POL Political Science Gov Pol Track 0 5 8 10 9
POL Political Science Global St Track 0 2 2 5 3
POL  Political Science Prelaw Track 0 27 33 36 23
POL Political Science -Pre-Law Emphasis 42 9 3 1 2
PSY Psychology 119 150 118 118 90
socC Sociology 19 18 25 30 20
Double Majors 7 4 6 8 6
undergraduate total 627 693 589 575 499
School of Health Professions
ANE Master of Science in Nurse Anethesia 340 344 337 330 332
DNA  Doctoral Nurse Anesthesia 52 48 45 45 58
FNP Doctor of Nursing Practice 0 0 0 0 12
HSC Master of Health Science 1 0 3 0 0
MFT Master of Marriage and Family Therapy 27 32 39 44 58
MFT  Doctorate in Marriage & Family Therapy 0 0 0 0 28
PRO Master of Arts in Professional Counseling 86 72 60 58 52
SCH Master of Science School Counseling 15 15 12 15 9
graduate total 521 511 496 492 549
Other
Double Majors* 8 3 8 12 7
ECHS  Early College HS 0 0 27 1 122
JHE Joint High School Enroliment 230 173 172 153 128
NDS Non-Degree Seeking UG 8 16 20 19 11
NDS Non-Degree Seeking GR 3 8 39 36 33
GNS  Undeclared Major 25 43 33 40 33
other total 277 243 299 261 334
GRAND TOTAL 2,606 2,647 2,619 2,587 2,514

* reported are students with double majors residing in multiple schools

Smaller. Smarter.




	Enrollment by Major Front Cover
	Spring University Student Profile.pdf
	Spring 2017 Quick Facts.pdf
	NEWER Quick Facts
	NEW Quick Facts.xls
	Quick_Facts_Cover_Fall_2016





	Enrollment by Major- CIP Fall - Spring



