

Enrollment by Major

Fall 2014-2018



Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

Major Code	Program Description	# Declared Majors Fall 2014	# Declared Majors Fall 2015	# Declared Majors Fall 2016	# Declared Majors Fall 2017	# Declared Majors Fall 2018		
	School of Business							
<u>Undergra</u>								
ACC	Accounting	75	66	53	61	62		
ACC	Accounting, Dual Degree	13	21	22	0	0		
ACF	Fraud Accounting	15	16	13	23	25		
ACF	Fraud Accounting, Dual Degree	14	15	10	0	0		
BUA	Business Administration	0	5	0	0	0		
CIS	Computer Information Systems	0	0	0	0	9		
FIN	Finance	59	74	96	68	49		
GBA	Genl Business Admininstration	180	179	146	142	108		
MGT	Management	109	124	98	80	68		
MKT	Marketing	44	48	37	46	41		
	Double Majors	18	12	31	37	40		
under	graduate total	527	560	506	457	402		
<u>Masters</u>								
ACC	Accounting, Dual Degree	2	1	2	4	1		
ACF	Fraud Accounting, Dual Degree	1	1	2	1	2		
BUA	Business Administration	51	37	36	71	82		
HAD	Healthcare Administration	0	0	0	0	15		
SCM	Business Administration	0	0	0	0	12		
maste	ers total	54	39	40	76	112		
cumui	cumulative total		599	546	533	514		
cumui	lative total	581	233	540	222	514		
School of Undergra	Education aduate							
ATR	Athletic Training	52	42	64	57	59		
CER	Certification Only	4	6	0	0	1		
COU	Preparation for Grad Program	2	0	0	0	0		
EDU	Preparation for Education Program	1	1	0	0	0		
EC6G	EC-Grade 6 Generalist w/ESL Certification	36	38	32	55	51		
EDU	EC-Grade 6 Generalist w/ESL Certification Dual Degree	1	0	11	1	0		
EC6B	EC-Grade 6 Bilingual	34	38	36	46	42		
EDU	EC-Grade 6 Bilingual Dual Degree	0	0	1	4	4		
EXS	Exercise Science	56	64	90	75	65		
LBS	Liberal Studies Education Cluster	42	54	54	27	11		
LBS	Liberal Studies Education Cluster - Dual Degree	0	4	2	0	0		
PED	Physical Education All Level BS	0	0	0	11	14		
	Double Majors	1	2	2	0	0		
under	graduate total	229	249	292	276	247		
Masters								
ADM	Education - Administration	9	10	12	15	16		
CER	Certification Only	0	1	0	0	0		
EDU	Education	0	0	1	0	0		
EDU	Education - Gifted and Talented Dual Degree	1	0	0	0	0		
EDU	Education w/Second Lang Ed and Cult Dual Degree	3	0	0	0	0		
GT	Education - Gifted and Talented	5	3	3	1	1		
GT	Education - Dual Degree - Gifted and Talented	0	3	1	0	0		
MTE	Education - Math	4	2	1	3	1		
RDG	Education w/Reading Dual Degree	6	0	2	3	3		
RDG	Education w/Reading Dual Degree	2	0	0	2	2		
RSP	Education w/Reading Specialist Prof. Cert	8	12	5	3	3		
Nor	Education w/ heading Specialist From Cert	o	14	5	3	3		

Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

	Program Description <u>Education cont.</u>	# Declared Majors Fall 2014	# Declared Majors Fall 2015	# Declared Majors Fall 2016	# Declared Majors Fall 2017	# Declared Majors Fall 2018
RW	Reading and Writing	1	0	10	9	3
SED	Education w/Science Teacher Ed, General	7	3	1	0	0
SLE	Education w/Second Lang Ed and Cult	7	2	3	9	10
SLE	Education - Dual Degree - w/Second Lang Ed and Cult	0	3	2	2	0
	Double Majors	1	2	6	3	3
maste	ers total	54	41	47	50	42
Doctorate						
MFT	Doctorate in Marriage & Family Therapy	12	17	27	31	0
CIN	Education - Doctorate - Curriculum & Instruction	15	21	39	46	32
LDR	Education - Doctorate - Leadership	27	26	24	28	42
	rate total	54	64	90	105	74
docto	rate total	34	04	30	103	74
cumul	lative total	337	354	429	431	363
School of	Arts and Letters					
<u>Undergra</u>						
ENE	English w/Secondary Certification	12	9	10	17	8
ENG	English w/Literature Concentration	4	6	2	5	4
ENG	English w/Writing Concentration	18	17	14	14	10
IDS	Interdisciplinary Studies	0	1	7	11	18
LBS	Liberal Studies	68	73	64	53	53
MCO	Advertising & Public Relations	19	11	2	0	0
MCO	Journalism	7	2	0	0	0
MCO	Mass Communication	12	20	32	52	44
MCO	Radio-Television	20	7	3	3	0
MUE	Music w/All Level Certification	7	9	5	0	0
MUS	Music	18	15	16	25	16
MUS	Music with Sacred Music Emphasis	0	0	0	1	0
MUS	Music w/All Level Certification Choral Track	7	7	14	13	11
	•	4	7	18	22	17
MUS REL	Music w/All Level Certification Inst Track	4	, 5	3	3	17
	Religion		2	3	2	0
REL	Religion - Christian Education Emphasis	4				
REL	Religion - Christian Studies	0	0	2	4	4
REL	Religion - Comparative	8	7	4	4	6
REL	Religion - Pre-Seminary Emphasis	3	0	0	0	0
SPE	Spanish w/Secondary Certification	8	8	10	8	7
SPN	Spanish	6	5	5	6	8
THA	Theatre Arts	34	36	45	52	47
	Double Majors	0	0	1	0	1
under	graduate total	263	247	260	295	255
School of Natural and Social Sciences						
<u>Undergra</u>						
BCH	Biochemistry	15	18	14	14	19
BCH	Biochemistry, Dual Degree	2	2	1	1	1
BCH	Biochemistry w/Health Science Emphasis	7	5	3	5	0
BIE	Biology Secondary Life Sci Cert	3	2	5	4	6
BIO	Biology	71	81	60	63	75

Declared Majors - All Students - By School & Academic Level Fall Semester 2014-2018

unduplicated headcount

Major Code	Program Description	# Declared Majors Fall 2014	# Declared Majors Fall 2015	# Declared Majors Fall 2016	# Declared Majors Fall 2017	# Declared Majors Fall 2018			
School of	School of Natural and Social Sciences cont.								
BIO	Biology Dual Degree	0	0	0	0	1			
BIO	Biology Biomed	0	3	1	0	1			
BIO	Biology, DEAP Dual Degree	2	4	7	3	0			
BIO	Biology w/Secondary Certification	2	1	1	0	1			
BIO	Biology Health Science	0	0	2	10	0			
BIO	Biology Hlth Sci Soc Sci	0	0	1	5	0			
CHE	Chemistry	14	13	10	7	6			
CHE	Chemistry, Dual Degree	1	0	0	0	0			
CHE	Chemistry BA Teaching Emphasis	3	0	0	0	0			
CRIJ	Criminal Justice	107	115	124	123	102			
CSC	Computer Science	127	149	81	72	61			
HIS	History	16	22	25	15	15			
HIS	History 5th Yr Option	0	0	1	1	0			
HSE	History with Secondary Certification	17	19	27	24	30			
HSE	History 5th Yr Option	0	0	4	0	0			
MAT	Mathematics	3	1	0	0	0			
MSE	Mathematics w/Secondary Certification	2	0	0	4	10			
PLS	Paralegal Studies	31	27	24	16	17			
POL	Political Science	17	16	3	0	1			
POL	Political Science Gov Pol Track	0	5	8	10	9			
POL	Political Science Global St Track	0	2	2	5	3			
POL	Political Science Prelaw Track	0	27	33	36	23			
POL	Political Science -Pre-Law Emphasis	42	9	3	1	2			
PSY	Psychology	119	150	118	118	90			
SOC	Sociology	19	18	25	30	20			
	Double Majors	7	4	6	8	6			
under	graduate total	627	693	589	575	499			
School of	Health Professions								
ANE	Master of Science in Nurse Anethesia	340	344	337	330	332			
DNA	Doctoral Nurse Anesthesia	52	48	45	45	58			
FNP	Doctor of Nursing Practice	0	0	0	0	12			
HSC	Master of Health Science	1	0	3	0	0			
MFT	Master of Marriage and Family Therapy	27	32	39	44	58			
MFT	Doctorate in Marriage & Family Therapy	0	0	0	0	28			
PRO	Master of Arts in Professional Counseling	86	72	60	58	52			
SCH	Master of Science School Counseling	15	15	12	15	9			
	ate total	521	511	496	492	549			
<u>Other</u>		_			1-	_			
	Double Majors*	8	3	8	12	7			
ECHS	Early College HS	0	0	27	1	122			
JHE	Joint High School Enrollment	230	173	172	153	128			
NDS	Non-Degree Seeking UG	8	16	20	19	11			
NDS	Non-Degree Seeking GR	3	8	39	36	33			
GNS	Undeclared Major	25	43	33	40	33			
other total 277 243 299 261 334									
GRAND	TOTAL	2,606	2,647	2,619	2,587	2,514			

^{*} reported are students with double majors residing in multiple schools